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ALIAS

Mid Valley Drifter
Territorial Ryder
Whisperin' Wade
Arctic Annie
Mountain Rider
Freddie the Freeloader
Lucky Lycurgus
Lead Hammer
Biffer Jones

Sharp Shootin Kidd
High Road
Buckshot Shell-E
Cherokee Clay
Buckshot Pete
Barry L. Plotz
Professor Thoreau
Gunfight Hite
Lottie Dinero

Tall Tale Harry
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Buckey

John Liver-Eating Johnson
Cass Kett
Kentucky Dave
Running River

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time

20.03
31.00
45.70
31.86
34.52
34.22
39.76
29.41
40.22
37.23
41.58
34.98
39.18
50.02
60.24
47.36
45.58
56.04
63.34
58.85
78.36
52.68
134.36
133.69
203.81

Stage 2
Time
23.28
26.12
21.51
31.22
28.69
37.31
24.40
38.00
35.38
36.76
37.71
44.41
40.96
48.96
44.20
4511
47.66
60.52
59.84
54.76
59.21
248.59
108.95
151.28
218.59

Stage 3
Time
18.34
23.81
29.07
24.51
26.04
33.59
27.25
25.59
33.32
41.68
36.23
36.92
40.34
35.47
36.47
46.10
42.57
36.20
77.81
93.19
57.14
55.49
92.55
110.90
119.63
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Stage 4
Time
19.69
24.94
25.27
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23.27
35.46
38.79
37.44
35.42
35.58
43.56
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38.45
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43.25
75.91
51.32
100.52
94.94
113.36

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.69
21.30
20.58
29.59
30.72
26.71
39.38
35.88
28.03
37.42
30.12
35.12
37.49
41.06
42.31
44.71
53.61
64.85
35.45
48.48
62.25
41.85
92.54
95.88
179.53

3/18/2018
Final
Time
110.03
127.17
142.13
142.59
149.76
158.19
158.42
158.71
172.93
176.36
181.10
190.22
19541
210.93
218.80
226.84
242.23
256.06
282.16
298.53
332.87
449.93
528.92
586.69
834.92
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 18, 2018 1:28:53 PM 3/18/2018 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 20.03 18.28 18.34 19.69 23.69 100.03
1 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Mid Valley Drifter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.03 23.28 18.34 19.69 28.69 110.03
Top 5 Overall 2 21.00 26.12 23.81 19.94 21.30 112.17
2 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.00 26.12 23.81 24.94 21.30 127.17
Top 5 Overall 3 30.70 21.51 24.07 25.27 20.58 122.13
3 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Whisperin' Wade Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.70 21.51 29.07 25.27 20.58 142.13
Top 5 Overall 4 26.86 26.22 2451 25.41 29.59 132.59
4 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Arctic Annie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.86 31.22 24.51 25.41 29.59 142.59
Top 5 Overall 5 34.52 28.69 26.04 29.79 30.72 149.76
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.52 28.69 26.04 29.79 30.72 149.76
Silver Senior 1 34.22 27.31 23.59 26.36 26.71 138.19
6 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Freddie the Freeloader Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.22 37.31 33.59 26.36 26.71 158.19
49'er 1 29.76 24.40 22.25 22.63 29.38 128.42
7 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 30
Lucky Lycurgus Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.76 24.40 27.25 27.63 39.38 158.42
Gunfighter 1 29.41 33.00 25.59 29.83 25.88 143.71
8 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 15
Lead Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.41 38.00 25.59 29.83 35.88 158.71
Wrangler 1 30.22 25.38 23.32 25.98 28.03 132.93
9 Misses: = 10 2= 10 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
Biffer Jones Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.22 35.38 33.32 35.98 28.03 172.93




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 18, 2018 1:28:53 PM 3/18/2018 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Cowboy 1 27.23 26.76 26.68 23.27 22.42 126.36
10 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 30
Sharp Shootin Kidd Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.23 36.76 41.68 23.27 37.42 176.36
Senior Gunfighter 1 36.58 37.71 36.23 35.46 30.12 176.10
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
High Road Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.58 37.71 36.23 35.46 30.12 181.10
Gunfighter 2 34.98 34.41 36.92 33.79 30.12 170.22
12 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 20
Buckshot Shell-E Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.98 44.41 36.92 38.79 35.12 190.22
Elder Statesman 1 39.18 30.96 25.34 32.44 27.49 155.41
13 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 2=10 40
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.18 40.96 40.34 37.44 37.49 195.41
Silver Senior Duelist 1 40.02 48.96 35.47 35.42 41.06 200.93
14 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.02 48.96 35.47 35.42 41.06 210.93
BP Gunfighter 1 55.24 44.20 36.47 35.58 32.31 203.80
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 15
Barry L. Plotz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.24 44.20 36.47 35.58 42.31 218.80
Silver Senior 2 47.36 45.11 41.10 43.56 44.71 221.84
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Professor Thoreau Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.36 45.11 46.10 43.56 44.71 226.84
49'er 2 45.58 47.66 42.57 52.81 53.61 242.23
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Gunfight Hite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.58 47.66 42.57 52.81 53.61 242.23
Ladies Overall 1 51.04 50.52 36.20 38.45 54.85 231.06
18 Misses: = 5 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 2=10 25
Lottie Dinero Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

56.04 60.52 36.20 38.45 64.85 256.06




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 18, 2018 1:28:53 PM 3/18/2018 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finag  Alias  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 3 48.34 59.84 52.81 45.72 35.45 242.16
19 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 30
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.34 59.84 77.81 45.72 35.45 282.16
Ladies Overall 2 48.85 44.76 48.19 43.25 43.48 228.53
20 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 7= 35 0= 0 1= 5 60
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.85 54.76 93.19 43.25 48.48 298.53
Frontier Cartridge 1 73.36 59.21 57.14 60.91 62.25 312.87
21 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Buckey Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
78.36 59.21 57.14 75.91 62.25 332.87
Silver Senior 4 47.68 248.59 45.49 46.32 36.85 424.93
22 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.68 248.59 55.49 51.32 41.85 449.93
Ladies Overall 3 124.36 103.95 77.55 90.52 82.54 478.92
23 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 30
Cass Kett Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
134.36 108.95 92.55 100.52 92.54 528.92
Cowboy 2 118.69 131.28 90.90 69.94 85.88 496.69
24 Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 4= 20 3=15 2= 10 70
Kentucky Dave Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
133.69 151.28 110.90 94.94 95.88 586.69
Cowgirl 1 158.81 158.59 109.63 108.36 114.53 649.92
25 Misses: 9= 45 ##= 60 2= 10 1= 5 ## = 65 185
Running River Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
203.81 218.59 119.63 113.36 179.53 834.92
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 32 34 30 10 32
Penalties: 3 0 4 4 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 50.16 56.14 40.41 40.83 41.34



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 18, 2018

Stage Place Stage Number:
Mid Valley Drifter
Lead Hammer
Territorial Ryder
Arctic Annie

a b WON B

Freddie the Freeloader
Stage Place Stage Number:
Whisperin' Wade

Mid Valley Drifter
Lucky Lycurgus
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider

Stage Place Stage Number:
Mid Valley Drifter
Territorial Ryder
Arctic Annie
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Mid Valley Drifter

Sharp Shootin Kidd

Territorial Ryder
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Stage Place Stage Number:
1 Whisperin' Wade

Territorial Ryder

Freddie the Freeloader
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Biffer Jones
Mid Valley Drifter
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1:28:14 PM
1

20.03
29.41
31.00
31.86
34.22

21.51
23.28
24.40
26.12
28.69

18.34
23.81
24.51
25.59
26.04

19.69
23.27
24.94
25.27
25.41

20.58
21.30
26.71
28.03
28.69

Shoot Date:

3/18/2018



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, March 18, 2018 1:27:46 PM 3/18/2018 Page 1lof 1
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Lucky Lycurgus 7 39.76 24.40 27.25 27.63 39.38 158.42
2 Gunfight Hite 17 45.58 47.66 42.57 52.81 53.61 242.23
Category: BP Gunfighter
1 BarryL. Plotz 15 60.24 44.20 36.47 35.58 42.31 218.80
Category: Cowboy
1 Sharp Shootin Kidd 10 37.23 36.76 41.68 23.27 37.42 176.36
2 Kentucky Dave 24 133.69 151.28 110.90 94.94 95.88 586.69

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Cherokee Clay 13 39.18 40.96  40.34 37.44 37.49 195.41

Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Buckey 21 78.36 59.21  57.14 75.91 62.25 332.87
Category: Gunfighter

1 Lead Hammer 8 29.41 38.00 25.59 29.83 35.88 158.71
2 Buckshot Shell-E 12 34.98 4441  36.92 38.79 35.12 190.22

Category: Cowgirl
1 Running River 25 203.81 21859 119.63 113.36 179.53 834.92

Category: Ladies Overall

1 Lottie Dinero 18 56.04 60.52 36.20 38.45 64.85 256.06
2 Tuffy Tumbleweed 20 58.85 54.76 93.19 43.25 48.48 298.53
3 Cass Kett 23 134.36 108.95 92.55 100.52 92.54 528.92

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 20.03 2328  18.34 19.69 28.69 110.03
2 Territorial Ryder 2 31.00 26.12 2381 24.94 21.30 127.17
3 Whisperin' Wade 3 45.70 2151  29.07 25.27 20.58 142.13
4 Arctic Annie 4 31.86 3122 2451 25.41 29.59 142.59
5 Mountain Rider 5 34.52 28.69  26.04 29.79 30.72 149.76
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 High Road 11 41.58 3771  36.23 35.46 30.12 181.10
Category: Silver Senior

1 Freddie the Freeloader 6 34.22 3731 3359 26.36 26.71 158.19
2 Professor Thoreau 16 47.36 45.11 46.10 43.56 44.71 226.84
3 Tall Tale Harry 19 63.34 59.84  77.81 45.72 35.45 282.16
4 John Liver-Eating Johnson 22 52.68 248.59 55.49 51.32 41.85 449.93
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Buckshot Pete 14 50.02 4896  35.47 35.42 41.06 210.93
Category: Wrangler

1 Biffer Jones 9 40.22 3538  33.32 35.98 28.03 172.93
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, March 18, 2018 1:29:14 PM Shoot date:

Gunfight Hite

Mountain Rider

Total clean shooters: 2

3/18/2018



